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12 GAUGE 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
ALLEN BARGANIER 1 
DAVID BARTLETT 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
LOGAN BEARD 1 
BRUCE N BINNS 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
MAX BUNNING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
MITCH CHIRDON 1 
JAMES W CLARK 1 
WHITNEY B DAMRON 2 
BRYCE C DANIEL 1 
DANIEL DEETER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 9 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
PAUL FALLON 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
MICHAEL FOX 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
CLIFFORD GARDNER 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
J.T HEARN 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
STEVE LIVINGSTON 1 
STEVE J LOVELL 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN 1 
ADAM MCNUTT 1 
LAYNE B MERRITT 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOHN K PHILLIPS 1 
MICHAEL A RAMSEY 1 

JOHN SARGE 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
E WAYNE TANNER 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
JACOB M TRAVIS 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
JOHN VENEZIA 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
ANDREW J WEICHE 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
WILLIAM ZUPKO 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
ANDREW DUTKO 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 1 
MICAH GIBBONS 1 
RAYMOND GILBERT 1 
CLAY GODDIN 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
EDUARDO GUTIERREZ 2 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
RICH KORBAS 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
PAM LARROWE 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 2 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 

LAYNE B MERRITT 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
KEVIN PRICE 1 
CURT W RITENOUR 1 
MATTHEW ROBERSON 1 
NICK ROSSMAN 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
LARRY D SCHNUR 1 
COLIN SMINGLER 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
DAN TANSLEY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
GREG VAN BELOIS 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
KEITH BATTERTON 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 1 
KEN FORD 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
ADAM MCNUTT 1 
STEVE L MEADOWS 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
DAVID P RUOKOLAINEN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
ROBERT S SCHIFFERDECKER 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
MICHAEL T SMITH 1 
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MARK C SMITH 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
J B BARNARD 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
W C PARKS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICAH GIBBONS 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 

 
EVENT 6 
BRUCE PAYNE 1 
ROBERT S SCHIFFERDECKER 1 

 
HOA 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
 
 


